
d
o
o
r
 
8
3
5

d
o
o
r
 
8
3
5

d
o
o
r
 
8
3
5

03

04

02

01

0506
070809

DINING ROOM

HALL

UTILITY

S

STUDY

3200

3
2
5
5

3
6
7
0

2825

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

W6

C: 755

H: 1530

W7

C: 755

H: 1530

W5

C: 755

H: 1530

205mm 205mm

B
o
u
n
d
a
r
y
 
 
W

a
l
l
 
 
H

e
i
g
h
t
 
1
.
9
6
m

T
i
m

b
e
r
 
F

e
n
c
e
 
H

e
i
g
h
t
 
1
.
8
5
m

Proposed Ground Floor Plan

GREEN

N
E

I
G

H
B

O
U

R
S

 
P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y

Existing chimney

breast removed

Storage space under

stair adjusted

New WC

Full height wall joinery

Full height glass door

with side glass panels

Vaulted ceiling above

New windows

Built in seating

New  door to utility

2
7
7
5

1
2
5
5

SNUG

LIVING

FAMILY ROOM

205mm

W/M D/W

WATER

CYLINDER

BOILER

WC

New glass doors

1715

1000 3400

2
3
0
0

KITCHEN

New  window

1
7
7
5

3320

2
4
0
0

16801022

8
8
5

2570

1
5
8
5

1
0
0
0

1200

Existing window blocked

RWP

Existing retained

Existing to be removed

Proposed foundations

Steel beam (above)

Proposed

 

  

NOTES:

- DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING

1 2 3 4 5 6 70

10 20

Metres

Feet

0

LOCATION

SCALE

1:100 @ A3 DRAWING No REV

SIZE

A3

STATUS

CLIENT

JOB DESCRIPTION

DRAWING TITLE

50degrees.co.uk

JOB No

020

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

TB/LB

Planning

Proposed Ground Floor PlanYK
2425

20 Chalmwers Way

Richmond

TW1 1QG

 First floor rear/front facing extension

Sarah Lancashire

garage conversion, internal alterations and rear facing kitchen extension. 

Revisions:

- 06.03.20 FIRST ISSUE

- 23.06.20 - Rev. A - Revised

drawings issued to client for comment

- 17.09.20 - Rev. B - Revised

drawings issued to client for comment

- 22.09.20 - Rev. C - Drawings

issued to planning

- 17.03.21 - Rev. D - Revised

drawings issued to client for comment

- 24.06.21 - Rev. E - Revised

drawings issued to planner

  

E


	Sheets and Views
	020


